

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001	OWNER: 🛛
14.183 - Shongum Window	DATE: 8-9-16	ARCHITECT; 🖂
Replacements Shongum School		CONTRACTOR:
9 Arrow Pl		FIELD: □
Randolph, NJ 07869 TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14.183	OTHER:
RD Architectural Products, Inc	CONTRACT DATE: June 17, 2015	OTHER.
9-02 Saddle River Road Fairlawn, NJ 07410	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) Credit for not providing BackSTOP Intruder Deterrent Screen		
NET TOTAL		\$-21,800
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized Change Orders The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is		\$ 217,900.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 217,900.00 \$ 21,800 \$ 196,100.00
NOTE: This Change Order does not include been authorized by Construction Change D	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time o irective until the cost and time have been agres s executed to supersede the Construction Cha	eed upon by both the Owner and
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE A	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER	₹.
Solutions Architecture ARCHITECT (Firm name)	RD Architectural Products, Inc CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	Randolph Twp. Board of Education OWNER (Firm name)
81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ 07104 ADDRESS BY (Signature)	9-02/Saddle River Road, Fairlawn, NJ 074101 ADDRESS BY (Signature)	25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ 08876 ADDRESS BY (Signature)
Alexis Goldman, AIA	Willam Mullins	Gerald M. Eckert
(Typed name) 8-9-16	(Typed name) 8/9/16	(Typed name) 8 (8 16
DATE	DATE	DATE